
 2025 EquiFest of Kansas Open Youth Horse Judging Results

Reasons Placings Total
1 Kate  Bormann Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 188 283 471
2 Ainsley  Wood Mulvane FFA 167 277 444
3 Aubri Martin Fort Scott FFA 163 280 443
4 Delaney Schempp McLouth FFA 159 281 440
5 Mackenzie  Krueger Burlington FFA 160 274 434
6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge 1 148 280 428
7 Jenna Henkensiefken Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 140 287 427
8 Brenna  Brooks Douglas County 1 144 280 424
9 Lainey Garner Saline County 148 272 420

10 Alonna Rodgers Burlington FFA 154 263 417
11 Colby Stoller Brown County 161 245 406
12 Madelyn  Waggoner Finney County 146 260 406
13 Emma Cook Fort Scott FFA 157 248 405
14 Taylor Sherron Spring Hill FFA 136 268 404
15 Jaeann James Harvey County 151 251 402
16 Makinley Daniels McLouth FFA 138 254 392
17 Macey Schempp McLouth FFA 142 248 390
18 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 140 250 390
19 Izzy Loveless Mulvane FFA 130 260 390
20 Jeremiah Johnson Pleasant Ridge 1 130 259 389
21 Abigail Sedgwick Wyandotte 126 259 385
22 Sage Saving McLouth FFA 152 229 381
23 Riley Humbargar Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 133 244 377
24 Lucas Ogran Fort Scott FFA 119 258 377
25 Kaley Marshall Pleasant Ridge 1 124 248 372
26 Lanee Bray Republic County 100 272 372
27 Emma Bohannan Burlington FFA 118 250 368
28 Peyton  Rankin Mulvane FFA 92 275 367
29 Landrie Newman Spring Hill FFA 137 228 365
30 Patricia Schlotterbeck Burlington FFA 114 241 355
31 Riley Thomas 95 260 355
32 Andrew Olive Fort Scott FFA 100 248 348
33 Ciera Lindsey Linn County 119 219 338
34 Harlee Harris Stateline Ladies 84 240 324
35 McKenzine Frieden Mulvane FFA 90 232 322
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 2025 EquiFest of Kansas Open Youth Horse Judging Results

1 Kate  Bormann Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 188
2 Ainsley  Wood Mulvane FFA 167
3 Aubri Martin Fort Scott FFA 163
4 Colby Stoller Brown County 161
5 Mackenzie  Krueger Burlington FFA 160
6 Delaney Schempp McLouth FFA 159
7 Emma Cook Fort Scott FFA 157
8 Alonna Rodgers Burlington FFA 154
9 Sage Saving McLouth FFA 152

10 Jaeann James Harvey County 151
11 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge 1 148
12 Lainey Garner Saline County 148
13 Madelyn  Waggoner Finney County 146
14 Brenna  Brooks Douglas County 1 144
15 Macey Schempp McLouth FFA 142
16 Jenna Henkensiefken Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 140
17 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 140
18 Makinley Daniels McLouth FFA 138
19 Landrie Newman Spring Hill FFA 137
20 Taylor Sherron Spring Hill FFA 136
21 Riley Humbargar Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 133
22 Izzy Loveless Mulvane FFA 130
23 Jeremiah Johnson Pleasant Ridge 1 130
24 Abigail Sedgwick Wyandotte 126
25 Kaley Marshall Pleasant Ridge 1 124
26 Lucas Ogran Fort Scott FFA 119
27 Ciera Lindsey Linn County 119
28 Emma Bohannan Burlington FFA 118
29 Patricia Schlotterbeck Burlington FFA 114
30 Lanee Bray Republic County 100
31 Andrew Olive Fort Scott FFA 100
32 Riley Thomas 95
33 Peyton  Rankin Mulvane FFA 92
34 McKenzine Frieden Mulvane FFA 90
35 Harlee Harris Stateline Ladies 84
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 2025 EquiFest of Kansas Open Youth Horse Judging Results

1 Jenna Henkensiefken Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 287
2 Kate  Bormann Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 283
3 Delaney Schempp McLouth FFA 281
4 Aubri Martin Fort Scott FFA 280
5 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge 1 280
6 Brenna  Brooks Douglas County 1 280
7 Ainsley  Wood Mulvane FFA 277
8 Peyton  Rankin Mulvane FFA 275
9 Mackenzie  Krueger Burlington FFA 274

10 Lainey Garner Saline County 272
11 Lanee Bray Republic County 272
12 Taylor Sherron Spring Hill FFA 268
13 Alonna Rodgers Burlington FFA 263
14 Madelyn  Waggoner Finney County 260
15 Izzy Loveless Mulvane FFA 260
16 Riley Thomas 260
17 Jeremiah Johnson Pleasant Ridge 1 259
18 Abigail Sedgwick Wyandotte 259
19 Lucas Ogran Fort Scott FFA 258
20 Makinley Daniels McLouth FFA 254
21 Jaeann James Harvey County 251
22 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 250
23 Emma Bohannan Burlington FFA 250
24 Emma Cook Fort Scott FFA 248
25 Macey Schempp McLouth FFA 248
26 Kaley Marshall Pleasant Ridge 1 248
27 Andrew Olive Fort Scott FFA 248
28 Colby Stoller Brown County 245
29 Riley Humbargar Kansas Quarter Horse Youth Association 244
30 Patricia Schlotterbeck Burlington FFA 241
31 Harlee Harris Stateline Ladies 240
32 McKenzine Frieden Mulvane FFA 232
33 Sage Saving McLouth FFA 229
34 Landrie Newman Spring Hill FFA 228
35 Ciera Lindsey Linn County 219
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